



**WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF ENGINEERING  
BID TABULATION**

**17718 VIRGINIA AVENUE ROOF REPLACEMENT  
COUNTY CONTRACT NO. MS-RF-284-28**

	<b>Tecta America East, LLC <i>Jessup, MD</i></b>	<b>D Project, Inc. <i>Glen Burnie, MD</i></b>	<b>Simpson Unlimited, Inc <i>Manassas, VA</i></b>	<b>AAR of North Carolina, Inc <i>Kernersville, NC</i></b>
<b>Base Bid</b>	\$139,930.00	\$146,000.00	\$151,700.00	\$156,300.00
<b>Constr. Contingency</b>	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>	\$149,930.00	\$156,000.00	\$161,700.00	\$166,300.00

**WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF ENGINEERING  
 BID TABULATION**

**17718 VIRGINIA AVENUE ROOF REPLACEMENT  
 COUNTY CONTRACT NO. MS-RF-284-28**

	<b>Hite Roofing Cumberland, MD</b>	<b>Simpson of Maryland, Inc. Hanover, MD</b>	<b>Skyline Roofing, Inc Rockingham, VA</b>	<b>Alpha Omega Construction Group, Inc Glenwood Landing, NY</b>
<b>Base Bid</b>	\$158,000.00	\$163,773.00	\$176,347.00	\$181,000.00
<b>Constr. Contingency</b>	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>	\$168,000.00	\$173,773.00	\$186,347.00	\$191,000.00

**WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF ENGINEERING  
BID TABULATION**

**17718 VIRGINIA AVENUE ROOF REPLACEMENT  
COUNTY CONTRACT NO. MS-RF-284-28**

	<b>Bonded Applicators, Inc <i>Waynesboro, PA</i></b>	<b>Ruff Roofing &amp; Sheet Metal, Inc. <i>Baltimore, MD</i></b>	<b>Reliance Roofing and Waterproofing, Inc <i>Manassas, VA</i></b>	<b>Franco and Brothers Contractors, Inc. <i>Beltsville, MD</i></b>
<b>Base Bid</b>	\$181,208.00	\$189,717.00	\$196,920.00	\$199,950.00
<b>Alternate</b>	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>	\$191,208.00	\$199,717.00	\$206,920.00	\$209,950.00

**WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF ENGINEERING  
BID TABULATION**

**17718 VIRGINIA AVENUE ROOF REPLACEMENT  
COUNTY CONTRACT NO. MS-RF-284-28**

	<b>Dynamic General Contracting, Inc Millersville, MD</b>	<b>Cole Roofing Co., Inc. Baltimore, MD</b>	<b>Vertex Roofing Contractors Manassas, VA</b>
<b>Base Bid</b>	\$230,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$309,609.00
<b>Alternate</b>	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>	\$240,000.00	\$241,000.00	\$319,609.00